ASJJF EAST JAPAN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | White | Adult | Light Feather

~64.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Ryo Oike
REVERSAL GYM TACHIKAWA ALPHA

3-43

Koutaro Kato
CARPE DIEM

Josh M cdonald

OHANA BJIMISAWA / TRITON FIGHT CENTER
JAPAN

3-44

3-50

Hinano Atsushi
PARAESTRA HACHIQOJI

3-49




